Letnja liga Beograda 2023

Beograd, 13 - 14/5/2023

Disciplina 2
13/05/2023 - 10:37

Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

10 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupa 8 od 28

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

TORRES POPOVIC, Sara

ARSENIJEVIC, Jovana
NIKOLIC, Dunja
CONIC, Sena
MILIKOVIC, Petra
CEKRLIJA, Angelina
VUKADINOVIC, Milica
MILANOVIC, Petra

Grupa 9 od 28

0O ~NO OB WNPE

MILIJKOVIC, Nina
DUSIC, Petra
POPOVIC, Masa

ILIC, Mia

RADOJCIC, Nevena
DMITROVIC, Elena
MITEVSKI, Milica
KOVACEVIC, Nikolina

Grupa 10 od 28

OO UL A~WDNERE

JOVIC, Una

KECMAN, Petra
JAKOVLJEVIC, Jovana
STANKOVIC, Sara
MIJAILOVIC, Sofija
MEMEDOVIC, Helena
MRGIC, Dunja
CANCAREVIC, Marta

Grupa 11 od 28

O~NO O WN P

KATIC, Nadja
PAJIC, Marta
GUBERINIC, Kalina
PANTIC, Dunja

KARGANOVIC, Anastasija

MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja
SILJEGOVIC, Sofija
NIKOLIC, Zoe

G.R.

11  PantaRei

11  CrvenaZvezda

11 Novi Beograd 011
11  Panta Rei

11 Usce

11  PK Vracar

11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

11 Pingvin

11  Usce
11  CrvenaZvezda
11 PK Vracar

10  Bonatti
11  Bonatti
10 Usce

11 PantaRei
11  PantaRei
11  Bonatti

10 Barakuda

10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

11 Panta Rei
11  Bonatti

11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar

10 Bonatti
11  CrvenaZvezda

11 PK"BPK" Bgd
10 Barakuda

11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar

11 11, April

10 CrvenaZvezda
11  Partizan

11  Bonatti

10 PK"BPK"Bgd

255

47.88
48.98

47.10
44.66
4441
41.73
42.02
44.58
46.45
47.41

41.54
40.84
39.87
38.73
39.56
40.00
41.33
41.64

38.16
37.75
37.52
37.29
37.44
37.54
38.00
38.48
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Letnja liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 13 - 14/5/2023

Disciplina 2, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 12 od 28

0O ~NO O WN -

STOJILIKOVIC, Natalija
BOSKOVIC, Jelena
MILORADOVIC, Masa
MAJKIC, Ivona
DUGANDZIC, Emilija
VUKSIC, Tea

ANTIC, Ana

STANCIC, Zara

Grupa 13 od 28

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

BELJUREVIC, Teodora
STANKOVIC, Jovana
PEKOVIC, Nina
CIRKOVIC, Andrea
MILOSEVIC, Petra
ZARIC, Masa

RAKIC, Marta
OBRADOVIC, Milica

Grupa 14 od 28

O~NOOOTB~WN P

PAJIC, Natalija
MILINOVIC, Ksenija
RADOVANOVIC, Jovana
MARKOVIC, Isidora
BOZIC, Dunja

BILBIJA, Una
USKOKOVIC, Nada
IVOSEVIC, Nina

Grupa 15 od 28

0O ~NO O WN -

RANKOVIC, Anastasija
PJANIC, Isidora
VASILIC, Petra
NOVOVIC, Ana

CIRIC, lvana

BUBALO, Masa
TUCAKOVIC, Tesa
KRUPNIKOQOVIC, Milica

Grupa 16 od 28

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

MARKOQOVIC, Lena
STAMBOLIJA, Dunja
MULIC ANDREA,
HODZIC, Masa
JOVANOVSKI, Luna
CORSOVIC, Milica
PETROVIC, Dunja
MARJANOVIC, Iva

10
10
10
10
11
10
10
11

10
10
11
10
11
11
11
11

11
11
10
10
11
11
10
11

10
11
10
10
11
10
10
11

11
10
11
10
10
11
11
10

Usce

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Bonatti

Usce

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
11. April

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Panta Rei

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Crvena Zvezda

Partizan

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Usce

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Panta Rei

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Usce

Barakuda

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Partizan

PK "BPK" Bgd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

11. April
11. April
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Partizan
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
11. April
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
11. April

36.85
36.52
36.35
36.03
36.33
36.40
36.77
37.22

35.74
35.58
35.07
34.45
34.95
35.25
35.65
35.90

34.36
33.81
33.57
33.13
33.53
33.74
33.88
34.41

33.04
32.28
32.05
31.74
31.96
32.13
32.61
33.05

31.28
31.07
30.74
30.13
30.27
30.91
31.19
31.35
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Letnja liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 13 - 14/5/2023

Disciplina 2, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 17 od 28

3
4
5

KOCIC, Marija
MIKIC, Irena
MIHAILOVIC, Ljiljana

Grupa 18 od 28

0O ~NO O WN -

IVANCENCKO, Ustina
NIKOLIC, Sonja
ANDRIC, Nika
PETROVIC, Jovana
CEH, Hana

DJEKIC, Anja
DJUKANOVIC, Djurdijica
MIROVIC, Teodora

Grupa 19 od 28

OO UL A~WDNERE

IVANOVIC, Ksenia
JOSIC, Sara
PETROVIC, Una
KRSMANOVIC, Masa
PDORPEVIC, Sara
DAMJANOVIC, Rima
SPASIC, Aleksandra
ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa

Grupa 20 od 28

O~NOOOThA, WN -

VESIC, Iva

SEMIZ, Vanja
RAQS, Ivana
SERHATLIC, Iskra
SIMIC, Mina
MIRKQVIC, Danica
NERIC, Sofija
MILOSEVIC, Darinka

Grupa 21 od 28

0O ~NO O WN -

PAJIC, Jovana
RADJENOQVIC, Jovana
POPOQVIC, Mila
BARJAKTAROQVIC, Dunja
GONCIN, Tara
STANCULOVIC, Anastasija
KOJIC, Andjela
ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina

08
09
09

09
08
09
08
08
09
09
09

09
09
08
09
09
09
09
09

09
08
09
09
09
09
09
08

08
08
09
08
09
08
08
09

Usce
Usce
Bonatti

T11

Novi Beograd 011
Usce

Usce

Usce

Partizan

Usce

Panta Rei

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
11. April

Novi Beograd 011

Novi Beograd 011

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Crvena Zvezda

Tri Delfina

Usce

PK Vracar

Tri Delfina

Novi Beograd 011
PK Vracar

PK Vracar
Partizan
Barakuda

Bonatti

Crvena Zvezda
PK Vracar

11. April
Barakuda
Partizan
Partizan

Tri Delfina
Usce

38.86
41.31

38.65
37.41
36.73
36.30
36.49
36.76
38.64
38.80

35.28
34.84
34.74
34.43
34.69
34.79
34.97
35.36

33.80
3351
32.97
32.50
32.57
33.40
33.78
33.86

32.41
32.12
31.19
31.04
31.15
31.65
32.32
3241
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Letnja liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 13 - 14/5/2023

Disciplina 2, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 22 od 28

0O ~NO O WN -

DJOKIC, Milica
DRAMICANIN, Masa
CANIC, Marija
VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena
SIMONOVIC, Mia
DORCIC, Lea
OBRADOVIC, Jana
ZARIC, Irina

Grupa 23 od 28

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

MILINOVIC, Tamara
MASIC, Nina

ELEZ, Andjelija
POPOVIC, Ekaterina
GRCIC, Milica
TERZIC, Tara
SIRKOVIC, Antonina
HANN, Helena

Grupa 24 od 28

O~NOOOTB~WN P

RADOVANOVIC, Visnja
TODOROVIC, Jana
SVITLICA, Teodora
JORGIC, Andrea
COROQVIC, Katarina
JOVANOVIC, Lena
PURIC, Miona
KNEZEVIC, Matea

Grupa 25 od 28

~NOoO O WN B

BOJIC, Kristina
RADQOS, Helena
CVETKOVIC, Masa
CVETKOVIC, Angelina
STOJMENOVIC, Visnja
GANOVIC, Una
DABOVIC, Janja

Grupa 26 od 28

O~NO O WN -

ROSIC MANOLA, Mia
GRUJIC, Nevena
POPOQVIC, Sofia
MARTINOVIC, Iva
LABUS, Lara
PAVELSEK, Nina
VAVIC, Dunja
TODORIC, Katarina

08 Partizan

08  Novi Beograd 011

09 PK"BPK"Bgd

09  Novi Beograd 011

08 Usce

09 Barakuda

08  11. April

09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
08  11. April

09 11. April
09 11. April
09  11. April

08 CrvenaZvezda
08 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
08 PK Vracar

08  11. April

08  11. April

09 PK"BPK"Bgd
08  11. April

08 Usce

09 11. April

09 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
09 Partizan

06 Usce

07 Partizan

07 Usce

07  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar

06 Partizan

07  NoviBeograd 011
07 Usce

06 PK Vracar

07 Partizan
07  11. April
07  11. April
06 Partizan
07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
07  11. April

06 Barakuda

30.98
30.65
30.56
30.45
30.55
30.62
30.98
31.02

30.37
30.33
29.55
29.43
29.53
29.85
30.34
3041

20.14
28.49
28.19
27.56
28.00
28.24
28.94
29.35

42.93
33.78
31.48
30.09
30.79
32.43
34.86

29.41
28.97
28.48
27.57
28.19
28.92
29.00
290.81
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Letnja liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 13 - 14/5/2023

Disciplina 2, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 27 od 28
3 DIMITRIJEVIC, Nevena

4 ZIVKOVIC, Natalija
5 HINIC, Andjela

Grupa 28 od 28
2 NEDELJKOVIC, Ana
3 SVORCAN, Sara
4 LALKOVIC, Helena
5 POPQVIC, Tanja
6 SIMSIC, Divha
7 PAJIC, Milica

97
05
05

02

05

05
05

Usce
Novi Beograd 011
Novi Beograd 011

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
PK Vracar

11. April

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

PK "BPK" Bgd

Crvena Zvezda

33.45
40.42

32.27
26.80
26.70
26.75
29.45
32.78
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